
DINNER MENU

APPETIZERS

8,00               

12,00               

FISH SOUP
Made from fresh Adriatic fish, topped with our local 
olive oil and rice

TOMATO SOUP
Delicious  creamy fresh tomato soup, croutons 

VEGGIE SOUP 
Clear soup with seasonal vegetables 

HOMEMADE SOUPS

4,70     

4,00      

                  
4,00

CRISPY FRIED ARTICHOKE HEARTS 
Served with creamy lemon aioli sauce

CRISPY FRIED ZUCCHINI 
Served with creamy lemon aioli sauce

BEEF ROLLS 
Served in creamy gorgonzola sauce and pumpkin oil

FRESH ADRIATIC CALAMARI SALAD
Sliced local calamari, with tomatoes, capers, our domestic 
olive oil, topped with fresh herbs

SALMON POKE
Fresh salmon marinated in soy sauce and sesame oil,  
toasted sesame seeds, served on diced red beetroot  
	
SHRIMP SKEWER
Two skewers with shrimps and cherry tomatoes, in creamy 
lemon butter sauce, our domestic seasonings  and olive oil

TUNA TARTARE 
Fresh tuna with our domestic seasonings and olive oil, 
served with homemade toasted bread

COUS COUS VEGGIE TARTARE
Cous cous with fresh seasonal veggies

OTOK DELI SLICE    
Charcuterie board with local delicacies:  prosciutto, salami, 
soft cheese, hard sheep cheese  
                                    
CREAM CHEESE TOAST    
Homemade toasted bread with soft cream cheese, local 
olive oil and dash of the seasonings 

8,00              

              12,00               

              12,00              

             12,00              

             12,00              

             11,00          

             12,00              

               6,70       

EUR     

EUR             



SALADS
HOUSE
Mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, feta cheese, 
croutons, dried cranberries & balsamic dressing

CAESAR
Mixed greens, croutons, crispy bacon, caesar dressing 

GREEK 
Fresh lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, feta 
cheese & Greek dressing.

CITRUS 
Fresh lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, grapefruit & 
mustard dressing 

*choose an addition to salads:
    Chicken  3,50 
    Grilled Shrimps  5,00
    File mignon  7,00 

PASTA & RISOTTO
PASTA BOLOGNESE
Pasta with delicious bolognese sauce 

PASTA MARINARA
With sauteed cherry tomatoes

PASTA CARBONARA
Pasta made with domestic bacon, eggs and grana padano cheese

MARION’S SHRIMP PASTA
Shrimps sauteed in domestic seasonings and creamy butter and 
parmesan sauce 
 
PICANTE CHICKEN PASTA
Grilled and sliced chicken breasts with picante red sauce

VEGGIE RISOTTO
Creamy risotto with our fresh garden veggies

SEAFOOD RISOTTO
Creamy risotto with shrimps, clams and calamari

CLAMS BUZARA with PASTA
Our house olive oil, white wine, seasonings and  parsley
 
GARDEN PASTA
Pasta with fresh garden vegetables

9,30          

9,30          

9,30              

9,00          

 12,00            

 11,00           

 12,50            

14,60              

13,70               

14,60               

17,30        

13,30               

11,20               

EUR             

EUR             



YELLOWFIN TUNA STEAK 
Served with grilled vegetables

MAMA ROSIE´S FRIED SHRIMPS
Fresh shrimps with homemade tartar sauce and OTOK fries 

FRESH SALMON
Served with mashed potato

SEABASS FILE
File in white wine sauce, served with fresh sote veggies

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI 
WIth OTOK potato and tartar sauce

SEAFOOD

FRESH MEAT

OTOK BEEFSTEAK 
Beef fillet grilled to your liking, served with OTOK potato

MEDALLIONS OF BEEF
Beef steak medallions topped with mushroom sauce and smushed 
potato

LAMB CHOPS 
Grilled Lamb chops  with sweet  potato puree

PORK FILE 
With sauteed mushrooms and cherry tomato

DRY AGED RIBEYE STEAK FOR TWO 
Served with grilled veggetables 

OTOK BURGER 
Black angus, topped with chedar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, bacon, 
caramelized purple onion, Otok potato and aurora sauce 

BRICK CHICKEN 
Chicken leg boneless with grilled veggies, Otok potato and lemon 
butter sauce

BRAČ’S COMFORT FOOD

GNOCCHI WITH FRESH SALMON
With creamy sauce and domestic seasonings 

DALMATIAN “GULAŠ“WITH GNOCCHI
 Traditional homemade beef stew 

23,90               

17,30               

22,30               

19,90               

17,30               

28,50             

27,50               

29,90               

21,00               

14,50               

13,30               

12,50               

12,50               

37,00              

EUR             

EUR             



HANDMADE PIZZAS
FETA ZUCCHINI 
White sauce, feta cheese and zucchini

MARGHERITA
Tomato sauce & cheese 

3 x MEAT
Tomato sauce, cheese, salami, sausage & bacon 

CAPRICOSA
Tomato sauce, ham, cheese and mushrooms
 
OTOK SIGNATURE
Tomato sauce, cheese, tuna, purple onion, black 
olives 

HOMEMADE DESSERTS
 
GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CAKE
White chocolate cream

CHEESECAKE
APPLE STRUDEL
Vanilla Ice cream

TIRAMISU
CARROT CAKE

DISHES
MARINATED MIXED OLIVES
GRILLED VEGGIES
OTOK PARMESAN POTATO
MIXED SALAD
CUCUMBER SALAD
TOMATO SALAD

 9,00         

 8,00           

 9,90      

 9,90        

 11,00              

 3,30            

 5,30            

 5,30              
 4,60               

 4,60             
 5,00 

 3,30             

 3,30         

 3,30               

 3,30             
 3,30              

EUR             

EUR             

Vl. Svpetrvs hoteli
MB: 3054560
OIB: 17106860816
Put Vela luke 4, Supetar
www.hotel-osam.com

Alkoholna pića u ponudi namijenjena su osobama starijim od 18 godina. 
Zabranjeno serviranje i upotreba alkohola osobama mlađim od 18 godina. 
Cijene su izražene u eurima, PDV i usluga su uključeni u cijenu. 

The alcoholic beverages are intended only for use by persons 18 years of age or 
older. Prices are in  EURO, VAT and service are included in the price. 


